



Linaweaver Construction, Inc.

719 E Gilman Rd
Lansing, KS 66043
913-351-3474
marcus@linaweaver.com
www.linaweaver.com

**CHANGE ORDER REQUEST 2
REVISED**

ESTIMATE REVISION	DATE
ADDITIONAL 54" PIPE	11/14/2023

Project Plans Dated

SOUTH VALLEY DRIVE

CONTACT PERSON	CONTACT NUMBER	EMAIL ADDRESS
MIKE SPICKELMIER	913-364-6910	mspickelmier@lansingsks.org

Work Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total
REMOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
DEMOLITION OF PAVEMENT/CURBS	1	LS	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
STORM SEWER 54" RCP (AB3 BACKFILL IN ROADWAY)	150	LF	\$ 500.00	\$ 75,000.00
BREAK OUT FLOWFILL IN CMP BETWEEN HOUSE 927 & 925	160	HR	\$ 85.00	\$ 13,600.00
TYPE A CURB AND GUTTER	75	LF	\$ 50.00	\$ 3,750.00
CONCRETE SIDEWALK 4"	25	SY	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,250.00
TYPE I RAMP	1	EA	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
BASE CONCRETE PAVEMENT 7"	135	SY	\$ 85.00	\$ 11,475.00
ASPHALT SURFACE 2"	135	SY	\$ 35.00	\$ 4,725.00
PERMANENT SEEDING	1000	SY	\$ 5.00	\$ 5,000.00
Tax Exempt - Yes Prevailing Wage - No				
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE				\$ 153,300.00

Exclusions:

Prices are good for 30 days.

Marcus Linaweaver
PREPARED BY

SIGNATURE

11/14/2023
DATE

ACCEPTED BY

SIGNATURE

DATE